Swanson
Flexible Hinge Toe Implant
™
Operative technique
2
Swanson Flexible Hinge Toe Implant | Operative technique
Intended use 3
Indications and contraindications 4

6 69.3mm 36.1mm 10.0mm 23.2mm 11.6mm 20.3mm
7 72.8mm 38.5mm 10.7mm 23.6mm 12.2mm 21.2mm
Ordering information
Typical dimensions
Quantity Description Catalog #
1 Box 1 each, size 7-0 426-0070
1 Box 1 each, size 6-0 426-0060
1 Box 1 each, size 5-0 426-0050
1 Box 1 each, size 4-0 426-0040
1 Box 1 each, size 3-0 426-0030
1 Box 1 each, size 2-0 426-0020
1 Box 1 each, size 0 with grommets G426-0010
1 Box 1 each, size 1 with grommets G426-0001
1 Box 1 each, size 2 with grommets G426-0002
1 Box 1 each, size 3 with grommets G426-0003
1 Box 1 each, size 4 with grommets G426-0004
1 Box 1 each, size 5 with grommets G426-0005
1 Box 1 each, size 6 426-0006
1 Box 1 each, size 7 426-0007
1 sizing
set
1 each, implant sizes:
0, 2-0, 3-0, 4-0, 5-0, 6-0, 7-0
for lateral toes, numerically
marked, color coded
(non-sterile)
Not for implantation
436-0002
1 sizing
set
1 each, implant sizes:
1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7
for the great toes, numerically
marked, color blue
(non-sterile)
Not for implantation
436-0001
Regular stem
L
a
te
ra
l
R
eg
u
la
r
11
Swanson Flexible Hinge Toe Implant | Operative technique
Quantity Description Catalog #
1 Box 1 each, size 0S with grommets G426-0110
1 Box 1 each, size 1S with grommets G426-0101
1 Box 1 each, size 2S with grommets G426-0102
1 Box 1 each, size 3S with grommets G426-0103
1 Box 1 each, size 4S with grommets G426-0104
1 Box 1 each, size 5S with grommets G426-0105
1 sizing
set
1 each, implant sizes:
05, 15, 25, 35, 45, 55,